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.PC.SAN

I.04.05.05.000001
E46366

CABLE CO
N

ECTO
R-Eq. 

Com
patible:37702, 37712, 37713 y 

37714;
179,950000 €

10
149,36 €

14,40 €
16,20 €

1
2

SU
.PC.SAN

I.04.05.05.000010
F39818

G
EN

ERADO
R RECARG

ABLE D
E 16 

PO
LO

S C/SEN
SO

R DE M
O

VIM
IEN

TO
-

Com
posición:Titanio;Canales:16;

17.467,900000 €
10

14.498,36 €
1.397,43 €

1.572,11 €

1
3

SU
.PC.SAN

I.04.05.05.100001
B46267

EQ
. RECARG

A G
EN

ERADO
R - G

C
849,950000 €

10
705,46 €

68,00 €
76,50 €

1
4

SU
.PC.SAN

I.04.05.05.100000
B38072

PRO
G

RAM
ADO

R - G
C

858,900000 €
10

712,89 €
68,71 €

77,30 €

1
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I.04.05.08.000000
C35162

ELECTRO
DO

 FILIFO
RM

E O
CTO
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LAR-

Canales:TAN
TO
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M

O
 EL 

G
EN

ERAD
O

R;Polos:[8-8];
1.449,950000 €

10
1.203,46 €

116,00 €
130,50 €
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I.01.15.16.200000
F77780

N
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U
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CABLE-G

C
999,950000 €

21
829,96 €

80,00 €
90,00 €

7
SU

.PC.SAN
I.04.05.03.000001

D45285

BO
M

BA IN
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SIO
N

 PRO
G

RAM
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Volum
en infusión:[0-20];RITM

O
 DE 

FLU
JO

:(20-40];VO
LU

M
EN

 DEL 
D

EPÓ
SITO

:(20-40];

7.999,950000 €
10

6.639,96 €
640,00 €

720,00 €
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